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32nd Annual Tiger 5K

August 16, 2025

Name

Jackson Cole
Brynn Spencer
Thayer Green
Apostolo Zuniga
Judah Borg

Cindy Blakeley-Cameron

Abel Olguin
Luke Weins
Dalton Westbrook
Adolfo Perez Solis
Amelia Cain
Garrett Taylor
Erik Zuniga
Bradley Baker
Tenley Walder
Camden Souther
Jay O'Neill
Snehal Todkar
Cheryl Rockhold
Kevin Sharp

Eric Timkar
Sophie Waters
Pamela Clark
Peggy Payne
Ashley Harr
Ashley Koch
Tammy Tipton
Miya Williams
Lincoln Braun
Justin Braun
Axton Birk
Sheena Payne
Callie Zirkle
Rachel Borg
Khalil Newton
Brad Clark
Jessie Krasnican
Josh Ishmael
Amanda Christy
Philip Arkfeld
Amy Timkar
Gabrielle Gingrich
Jaclyn Zwygart
Lori Zirkle

Silas Ferrell
Landry Dooley
Chloe Tibbits
Lennox Dooley
Brenna Dooley
Joan Magathan
Eliza Ferrell

www.morgansports.net

City
Highland
Topeka
Shawnee
Topeka
Winchester
Westwood
Topeka

Valley Falls
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Mayetta

Topeka
TopekaTopeka
Winchester
Valley Falls
Ottawa
Topeka

Meriden
Topeka

Topeka

Meriden
Topeka
Topeka

Ozawkie
Valley Falls
Winchester
Kansas City
Meriden
Topeka
Linwood
Ozawkie
Lawrence

Auburn
Meriden
Meriden

Meriden
Meriden
Meriden
Meriden
Meriden

Meriden, KS

State Gender Age Age Group Gender
KS Male 15 1/4 1/26
KS Female 16 1/2 1/28
KS Male 15 2/4 2/26
KS Male 23 1/1 3/26
KS Male 15 3/4 4/26
KS Female 60 1/3 2128
KS Male 25 1/3 5/26

Male 44 1/4 6/26
KS Male 14 1/4 7126
KS Male 31 1/2 8/26
KS Female 13 1/5 3/28
KS Male 29 2/3 9/26
KS Male 44 2/4 10/ 26

Male 40 3/4 11/26
KS Female 14 2/5 4/28
KS Male 13 2/4 12 /26
KS Male 70 1/2 13 /26
KS Male 37 1/2 14/ 26
KS Female 58 1/2 5/28
KS Male 43 4/4 15/ 26

Male 54 1/1 16/ 26

Female 17 2/2 6/28
KS Female 62 2/3 7128
KS Female 35 1/8 8/28

Female 39 2/8 9/28
KS Female 36 3/8 10/ 28

Female 48 1/1 11/28
KS Female 14 3/5 12/28
KS Male 7 1/2 17 /1 26
KS Male 32 2/2 18 /26

Male 15 4/4 19/ 26
KS Female 37 4/8 13/28
KS Female 29 1/2 14 /28
KS Female 39 5/8 15/ 28
MO Male 29 3/3 20/26
KS Male 64 1/1 21/26
KS Female 29 2/2 16/ 28
KS Male 37 2/2 22/26
KS Female 32 1/1 17 / 28
KS Male 76 2/2 23/26

Female 53 1/1 18 /28
KS Female 35 6/8 19/ 28
KS Female 37 7/8 20/28
KS Female 61 3/3 21/28

Male 9 2/2 24/26
KS Male 13 3/4 25/26
KS Female 12 4/5 22/28
KS Female 14 5/5 23/28
KS Female 41 1/1 24 /28
KS Female 57 2/2 25/28

Female 7 1/1 26 /28

Time

Pace

20:30.9
20:42.8
21:32.2
22:11.3
22:13.6
22:16.3
22:27.0
22:38.3
23:00.4
23:03.4
24:22.3
24:36.1
25:24.2
25:25.2
27:48.6
27:53.0
28:01.0
28:42.2
28:57.9
29:14.2
29:25.3
29:28.1
29:44.7
30:07.5
30:51.4
31:07.6
31:55.0
32:19.0
32:41.8
32:421
33:01.8
33:09.9
33:41.0
33:47.8
34:50.5
35:22.6
35:33.9
35:34.7
35:34.7
37:42.9
37:43.0
38:10.0
38:10.1
38:35.7
40:07.2
40:51.8
41:03.9
41:06.6
41:23.8
42:19.9
43:16.2

6:36/M
6:40/M
6:56/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:10/M
7:14/M
7:17/M
7:24/M
7:25/M
7:51/M
7:55/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:57/M
8:58/M
9:01/M
9:14/M
9:19/M
9:25/M
9:28/M
9:29/M
9:34/M
9:42/M
9:56/M
10:01/M
10:16/M
10:24/M
10:31/M
10:32/M
10:38/M
10:40/M
10:50/M
10:53/M
11:13/M
11:23/M
11:27/M
11:27/M
11:27/M
12:08/M
12:08/M
12:17/M
12:17/M
12:25/M
12:55/M
13:09/M
13:13/M
13:14/M
13:19/M
13:38/M
13:56/M

craig@morgansports.net



32nd Annual Tiger 5K
August 16, 2025

Place Name City

52 Stefanie Morgan Meriden
53 Meg Tibbits Meriden
54 Jackson McClendon Linwood

www.morgansports.net

Meriden, KS
State Gender Age Age Group Gender
KS Female 38 8/8 27/28
KS Female 21 1/1 28/28
KS Male 13 4/4 26/26

Time Pace
44:09.8 14:13/M
44:11.0 14:13/M
46:58.5 15:07/M

craig@morgansports.net



