

32nd Annual Tiger 5K

August 16, 2025

Meriden, KS

<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>State</u>	<u>Gender</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Age Group</u>	<u>Gender</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	Jackson Cole	Highland	KS	Male	15	1 / 4	1 / 26	20:30.9	6:36/M
2	Brynn Spencer	Topeka	KS	Female	16	1 / 2	1 / 28	20:42.8	6:40/M
3	Thayer Green	Shawnee	KS	Male	15	2 / 4	2 / 26	21:32.2	6:56/M
4	Apostolo Zuniga	Topeka	KS	Male	23	1 / 1	3 / 26	22:11.3	7:08/M
5	Judah Borg	Winchester	KS	Male	15	3 / 4	4 / 26	22:13.6	7:09/M
6	Cindy Blakeley-Cameron	Westwood	KS	Female	60	1 / 3	2 / 28	22:16.3	7:10/M
7	Abel Olguin	Topeka	KS	Male	25	1 / 3	5 / 26	22:27.0	7:14/M
8	Luke Weins			Male	44	1 / 4	6 / 26	22:38.3	7:17/M
9	Dalton Westbrook	Valley Falls	KS	Male	14	1 / 4	7 / 26	23:00.4	7:24/M
10	Adolfo Perez Solis	Topeka	KS	Male	31	1 / 2	8 / 26	23:03.4	7:25/M
11	Amelia Cain	Topeka	KS	Female	13	1 / 5	3 / 28	24:22.3	7:51/M
12	Garrett Taylor	Topeka	KS	Male	29	2 / 3	9 / 26	24:36.1	7:55/M
13	Erik Zuniga	Mayetta	KS	Male	44	2 / 4	10 / 26	25:24.2	8:11/M
14	Bradley Baker			Male	40	3 / 4	11 / 26	25:25.2	8:11/M
15	Tenley Walder	Topeka	KS	Female	14	2 / 5	4 / 28	27:48.6	8:57/M
16	Camden Souther	TopekaTopeka	KS	Male	13	2 / 4	12 / 26	27:53.0	8:58/M
17	Jay O'Neill	Winchester	KS	Male	70	1 / 2	13 / 26	28:01.0	9:01/M
18	Snehal Todkar	Valley Falls	KS	Male	37	1 / 2	14 / 26	28:42.2	9:14/M
19	Cheryl Rockhold	Ottawa	KS	Female	58	1 / 2	5 / 28	28:57.9	9:19/M
20	Kevin Sharp	Topeka	KS	Male	43	4 / 4	15 / 26	29:14.2	9:25/M
21	Eric Timkar			Male	54	1 / 1	16 / 26	29:25.3	9:28/M
22	Sophie Waters			Female	17	2 / 2	6 / 28	29:28.1	9:29/M
23	Pamela Clark	Meriden	KS	Female	62	2 / 3	7 / 28	29:44.7	9:34/M
24	Peggy Payne	Topeka	KS	Female	35	1 / 8	8 / 28	30:07.5	9:42/M
25	Ashley Harr			Female	39	2 / 8	9 / 28	30:51.4	9:56/M
26	Ashley Koch	Topeka	KS	Female	36	3 / 8	10 / 28	31:07.6	10:01/M
27	Tammy Tipton			Female	48	1 / 1	11 / 28	31:55.0	10:16/M
28	Miya Williams	Meriden	KS	Female	14	3 / 5	12 / 28	32:19.0	10:24/M
29	Lincoln Braun	Topeka	KS	Male	7	1 / 2	17 / 26	32:41.8	10:31/M
30	Justin Braun	Topeka	KS	Male	32	2 / 2	18 / 26	32:42.1	10:32/M
31	Axton Birk			Male	15	4 / 4	19 / 26	33:01.8	10:38/M
32	Sheena Payne	Ozawkie	KS	Female	37	4 / 8	13 / 28	33:09.9	10:40/M
33	Callie Zirkle	Valley Falls	KS	Female	29	1 / 2	14 / 28	33:41.0	10:50/M
34	Rachel Borg	Winchester	KS	Female	39	5 / 8	15 / 28	33:47.8	10:53/M
35	Khalil Newton	Kansas City	MO	Male	29	3 / 3	20 / 26	34:50.5	11:13/M
36	Brad Clark	Meriden	KS	Male	64	1 / 1	21 / 26	35:22.6	11:23/M
37	Jessie Krasnican	Topeka	KS	Female	29	2 / 2	16 / 28	35:33.9	11:27/M
38	Josh Ishmael	Linwood	KS	Male	37	2 / 2	22 / 26	35:34.7	11:27/M
39	Amanda Christy	Ozawkie	KS	Female	32	1 / 1	17 / 28	35:34.7	11:27/M
40	Philip Arkfeld	Lawrence	KS	Male	76	2 / 2	23 / 26	37:42.9	12:08/M
41	Amy Timkar			Female	53	1 / 1	18 / 28	37:43.0	12:08/M
42	Gabrielle Gingrich	Auburn	KS	Female	35	6 / 8	19 / 28	38:10.0	12:17/M
43	Jaclyn Zwygart	Meriden	KS	Female	37	7 / 8	20 / 28	38:10.1	12:17/M
44	Lori Zirkle	Meriden	KS	Female	61	3 / 3	21 / 28	38:35.7	12:25/M
45	Silas Ferrell			Male	9	2 / 2	24 / 26	40:07.2	12:55/M
46	Landry Dooley	Meriden	KS	Male	13	3 / 4	25 / 26	40:51.8	13:09/M
47	Chloe Tibbits	Meriden	KS	Female	12	4 / 5	22 / 28	41:03.9	13:13/M
48	Lennox Dooley	Meriden	KS	Female	14	5 / 5	23 / 28	41:06.6	13:14/M
49	Brenna Dooley	Meriden	KS	Female	41	1 / 1	24 / 28	41:23.8	13:19/M
50	Joan Magathan	Meriden	KS	Female	57	2 / 2	25 / 28	42:19.9	13:38/M
51	Eliza Ferrell			Female	7	1 / 1	26 / 28	43:16.2	13:56/M



32nd Annual Tiger 5K

August 16, 2025

Meriden, KS

<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>State</u>	<u>Gender</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Age Group</u>	<u>Gender</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
52	Stefanie Morgan	Meriden	KS	Female	38	8 / 8	27 / 28	44:09.8	14:13/M
53	Meg Tibbits	Meriden	KS	Female	21	1 / 1	28 / 28	44:11.0	14:13/M
54	Jackson McClendon	Linwood	KS	Male	13	4 / 4	26 / 26	46:58.5	15:07/M